Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Kunal Structural Developers & Industries Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.05.2022

List of creditors as on: 25.06.2022

Unsecured fi

nancial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

S. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim | Remarks,
Date of Amount claimed [Amount of claim |Nature of |Amount covered by (Amount Whether (% of contingent | of any not admitted under if any
receipt of |[Amountin Rs.] admitted claim security interest covered by related |voting claim mutual verification
claim guarantee party? share in dues, that

CoC may be
1 Barkha Agarwal 06.06.2022 28496954.00 28496954.00| Unsecured 0 0 No 46.82 0 0 0 0
2 Usha Agarwal 06.06.2022 10679291.00 10679291.00( Unsecured 0 0 No 17.55 0 0 0 0
3 Ravi Maheshwari 06.06.2022 11017668.00 11017668.00| Unsecured 0 0 No 18.1 0 0 0 0
4  |litendra Kumar Gupta 18.06.2022 6684225.00 6684225.00| Unsecured 0 0 No 10.98 0 0 0 0
5 Deepti Gupta 18.06.2022 3986324.00 3986324.00| Unsecured 0 0 No 6.55 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 6,08,64,462.00 6,08,64,462.00 - 100.00 - - - -




